
'2016_02_04 Nbre d'équipe Concours A : 100

1/8 de Finale du Concours A

07101833 POITOUX JEAN (0710011/AP LESSARD LABERGEMENT)
07101816 BRUSSON MICHEL (0710011/AP LESSARD LABERGEMENT)
  ()

02102214 DENISE JEAN-PIERRE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02111204 CHIONO JEAN PHILIPPE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

P - G

03904389 GUYON CLAUDE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03906988 BREVOST-CHOPELIN GEORGES (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

02122172 DEMANGE DANIEL (0210520/LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)
02111117 RONOT DOMINIQUE (0210520/LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)
  ()

G - P

03902061 JACOUTOT JEAN (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03908364 GUYON GILBERT (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

02501913 HUOT-MARCHAND ALAIN (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
02502066 LALOT JOEL (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

P - G

03907652 SEPREZ CHRISTIAN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03901178 VALET CHRISTIAN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

02122959 DUPONT DANIEL (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

P - G

02100271 HENRY DANIEL (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02102644 LHEUREUX GUY (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

03907369 ROBIN DANIEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03903108 VALET NOËL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

G - P

03901968 GLAB CHRISTIAN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03902181 BOUE BERNARD (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

02102237 BON ALAIN (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02101174 DEMANGEOT CHRISTIAN (0210414/USCVL)
  ()

P - G

03905697 GREMERET SIMONE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03902913 COLIN LYDIE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03906705 FAILLENET YVES (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
 MATHEY ROLAND ()
  ()

P - G

02123047 MAUVAIS PASCAL (0210500/JOYEUSE PETANQUE AUXONNAISE)
03907741 COURCENET HERVÉ (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
  ()

07113619 BADET JEAN-PAUL (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07113743 VIENT BERNARD (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
  ()

G - P

1/4 de Finale du Concours A

02102237 BON ALAIN (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02101174 DEMANGEOT CHRISTIAN (0210414/USCVL)
  ()

02122959 DUPONT DANIEL (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

P - G

02123047 MAUVAIS PASCAL (0210500/JOYEUSE PETANQUE AUXONNAISE)
03907741 COURCENET HERVÉ (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
  ()

03904389 GUYON CLAUDE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03906988 BREVOST-CHOPELIN GEORGES (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

P - G

02501913 HUOT-MARCHAND ALAIN (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
02502066 LALOT JOEL (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

02100271 HENRY DANIEL (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02102644 LHEUREUX GUY (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

G - P

03906705 FAILLENET YVES (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
 MATHEY ROLAND ()
  ()

02102214 DENISE JEAN-PIERRE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02111204 CHIONO JEAN PHILIPPE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours A

03906705 FAILLENET YVES (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
 MATHEY ROLAND ()
  ()

02501913 HUOT-MARCHAND ALAIN (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
02502066 LALOT JOEL (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

G - P

02122959 DUPONT DANIEL (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

03904389 GUYON CLAUDE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03906988 BREVOST-CHOPELIN GEORGES (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

G - P

Finale du Concours A

03906705 FAILLENET YVES (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
 MATHEY ROLAND ()
  ()

02122959 DUPONT DANIEL (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

G - P



'2016_02_04 Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 75

1/8 de Finale du Concours B

03900286 BONNOT GILBERT (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03903701 LEBLANC MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

02503012 JACQUIN DANIELLE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02502019 JACQUIN BERNARD (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

G - P

02501768 MONNET SERGE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
02101666 DEGANO ARMANDO (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)
  ()

03900084 POINT GABRIEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900091 PLESIAT MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

G - P

02507926 CHRISTELLE ROBERT (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02503165 FILIPPINI JEAN-PIERRE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

03903083 OLIVIER SERGE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03906617 SELVA JEAN-PIERRE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

P - G

03901191 MONNIER JOEL (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
03904642 ACERBIS JEAN-CLAUDE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

03902041 CHANIET CHRISTIAN (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03902356 MARTIN PATRICK (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

G - P

03901529 TOURNIER GUY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901506 CARNET JEAN-PIERRE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

03902202 ARNOLD JEAN-MICHEL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03905941 GUYON RÉGIS (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

G - P

02505300 MARTELLI DOMINIQUE (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02501941 MANNARINO DOMINIQUE (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
  ()

03905553 MOUREAUX THIERRY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03901170 BOUVIER JEAN (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

P - G

03902405 OUTREY GILLES (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
03901375 CROTET PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

03907024 MILLEREAU JACQUES (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
03906081 BARTHOULOT HUBERT (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
  ()

P - G

07104204 DESBOIS MARC (0710028/AMICALE PETANQUE DE BEY)
07112644 JOURDAIN VULMAR (0710028/AMICALE PETANQUE DE BEY)
  ()

03906805 LAKDAR ANDRÉ (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03906967 PETIOT DANIEL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

P - G

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

03903083 OLIVIER SERGE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03906617 SELVA JEAN-PIERRE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

03901529 TOURNIER GUY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901506 CARNET JEAN-PIERRE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

G - P

02501768 MONNET SERGE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
02101666 DEGANO ARMANDO (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)
  ()

03901191 MONNIER JOEL (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
03904642 ACERBIS JEAN-CLAUDE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

P - G

03906805 LAKDAR ANDRÉ (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03906967 PETIOT DANIEL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03905553 MOUREAUX THIERRY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03901170 BOUVIER JEAN (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

G - P

03907024 MILLEREAU JACQUES (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
03906081 BARTHOULOT HUBERT (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
  ()

03900286 BONNOT GILBERT (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03903701 LEBLANC MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

P - G

1/2 Finale du Concours B

03900286 BONNOT GILBERT (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03903701 LEBLANC MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03901191 MONNIER JOEL (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
03904642 ACERBIS JEAN-CLAUDE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

G - P

03906805 LAKDAR ANDRÉ (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03906967 PETIOT DANIEL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03903083 OLIVIER SERGE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03906617 SELVA JEAN-PIERRE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

G - P

Finale du Concours B

03900286 BONNOT GILBERT (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03903701 LEBLANC MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03906805 LAKDAR ANDRÉ (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03906967 PETIOT DANIEL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

G - P



'2016_02_04 Nbre d'équipe : 100

1/4 de Finale du Concours C

03902206 DE BIASI JEAN-CHRISTIAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03902342 PASCAL PIERRE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

02122614 ROSSIGNOL JEAN PAUL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
02119795 DUXIN GILLES (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
  ()

P - G

03902260 MOINE HERVÉ (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03906175 LANSAQUE DANIEL (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

02101945 MORLAND PHILIPPE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02105261 HIEM CHÉA (0210105/COCHONNET DU LAC)
  ()

P - G

03906260 SERRAND DENIS (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03903974 PETIOT JEAN-LOUIS (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

03901260 BACHELEY DOMINIQUE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03907184 LAMAIN CHANTAL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

G - P

03907923 SALVI JEAN-CLAUDE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
02503573 ARDIET RENÉ (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

02102920 GONCALVES ANTOINE (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
02118918 PERRAUT GILLES (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
  ()

P - G

1/2 Finale du Concours C

02101945 MORLAND PHILIPPE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02105261 HIEM CHÉA (0210105/COCHONNET DU LAC)
  ()

03906260 SERRAND DENIS (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03903974 PETIOT JEAN-LOUIS (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

G - P

02122614 ROSSIGNOL JEAN PAUL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
02119795 DUXIN GILLES (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
  ()

02102920 GONCALVES ANTOINE (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
02118918 PERRAUT GILLES (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
  ()

P - G

Finale du Concours C

02101945 MORLAND PHILIPPE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02105261 HIEM CHÉA (0210105/COCHONNET DU LAC)
  ()

02102920 GONCALVES ANTOINE (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
02118918 PERRAUT GILLES (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
  ()

G - P




